
Product code Cable type Application cables

STB 2 core ABC

STC 4 core ABC

STX Single core ABC

STI Single core ABC

PA-800 Single core ABC

PA-1600 Single core ABC

PA-1000 Single core ABC

PA-1500 Single core ABC

ELECTRICAL CABLE INFRASTRUCTURE

Cable size,mm²

2x16-25

4x10-35

4-16

35-95

16-35

35-70

25-35

50-70

MBL,KN

2,0

2,5

1,5 

2,0

8,0

15,0

10,0

15,0

JR-85 Single core ABC 35-150 35,0

Product information:

Tension clamps and suspension clamps are used to anchor and support low voltage aerial bundled conductors (ABC) 
during aerial power cable line deployment.

TENSION & SUSPENSION CLAMPS

ES-500 Single core ABC

ES-800 Single core ABC

ES-1500 Single core ABC

10-70

16-95

16-95

4,5

8,0

8,0

PS-1500 Single core ABC 16-95 12,0

Voltage, KV

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-36

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

AC: 0.4-1.0

CU or AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL InsulatedAL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated, bare

AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated

AL Insulated
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