



TENSION & SUSPENSION CLAMPS

Product information:

Tension clamps and suspension clamps are used to anchor and support low voltage aerial bundled conductors (ABC) during aerial power cable line deployment.

Product code	Cable type	Cable size,mm²	MBL,KN	Voltage, KV	Application cables
STX CABLE IMP	Single core ABC	4-16	1,5	AC: 0.4-1.0	CU or AL Insulated
STB STB	2 core ABC	2x16-25	2,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
STC PASTRUCTURE	4 core ABC	4x10-35	2,5	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
STI RUOTURE	Single core ABC	35-95	2,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
PA-800	Single core ABC	16-35	8,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
PA-1600	Single core ABC	35-70	15,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
PA-1000	Single core ABC	25-35	10,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
PA-1500 PARASTRU	Single core ABC	50-70	15,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
JR-85	Single core ABC	35-150	35,0	AC: 0.4-36	AL Insulated, bare
ES-500 PAR PRUCTURE	Single core ABC	10-70	4,5 A. CABLE	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
ES-800	Single core ABC	16-95	8,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
ES-1500	Single core ABC	16-95	8,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated
PS-1500	Single core ABC	16-95	12,0	AC: 0.4-1.0	AL Insulated